

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9419/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 23/10/2008 in WP No. 84/1995
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD, LUCKNOW BENCH AT
LUCKNOW)

A.K. TIWARI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SATYA PAL BHANDARI

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.
Mr.Laxmi Shastri, Adv.
Mr.R.K.Shastri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Sandeep Dixit, Adv.
Mr.Aseem Chandra, Adv.
Mr.Joideep Mazumdar, Adv.
Mr.Mahesh Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

On the request of learned counsel for the petitioners, the matter is
adjourned by one week.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master